Broughton Hall Catholic High School

Parental Feedback Year 11 Parents Evening — Monday 14" January, 2019

Outcome of parent response- 74% of pupils and parents attended.

(Please tick.) | Strondly | 000 | pisagree | Strondly | n/a
agree disagree
1 My child enjoys school 43% 50% 7%
2 | The school keeps my child safe 71% 29%
3 | The school informs me about my child’s 6% 44%
progress
4 - , ,
My child is making enough progress at this 36% 0% 14%
school
5 | The teaching is good at this school 57% 43%
6 |The §choo| helps me to support my child’s 50% 0%
learning
7 | The school makes sure that my child is
well prepared for the future (for example,
. . 50% 50%
changing year group, changing school, and
for children who are finishing school)
8 | The school meets my child’s particular 50% 0%
needs
, : 5
9 | The school deals effectively with 50% 46% 4%
unacceptable behaviour
10
The sch_ool takes account of my 41% a1% | 14%
suggestions and concerns 4%
11 Overa_II, I am happy with my child’s 56% 44%
experience at this school
12| My child’s attendance at school is 86% 14%
important
1
3 | The school values good attendance and 96% 4%
punctuality
14
The school promotes good attendance and 96% 4%
punctuality
15 | Please add any further comments you would like to make about your daughter’s experience of our

school or concerns you may want to discuss further with the year 11 team. (Please leave a name

and contact details if necessary).

“Excellent school and teachers. Very organised. Kept well informed.”

"I have taken advice for revision apps etc from teachers and these tools have greatly

helped my child.”

Thank you to the parents who responded to our questionnaire.
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